Effective 18th November 2019
Supercedes all previous pricelists
Item Number mFT Mount SLR Magic Ultra Wide Lens
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-0840MFT SLR Magic 8mm f4 Ultra Wide Angle Lens with protection filter (mFT Mount)
• 8mm low distortion ultra-wide-angle lens
• Approximate 16mm (35mm equivalent) on mFT sensor

• 12 Elements in 9 Groups
• Lens Front Doesn't Rotate During Focus
*M Mount Lens with E, mFT or X adapter to work on mirrorless cameras.
€ 1,375
Item Number SLR Magic Microprime CINE Lenses
List Price
(EUR)
SLR Magic MicroPrime 12mm T2.8 lens in super 35 coverage
12mm T2.8 MicroPrime CINE Lens - E Mount
Covers Super 35 Sensors
Sony E-Mount
Suitable for 4K Image Capture
Consistent Lens Gear Placement
Internal Focus Design
82mm Filter Thread
SLR-MP12E SLR Magic MicroPrime 12mm T2.8 lens in super 35 coverage E mount          € 640
SLR-MP12X SLR Magic MicroPrime 12mm T2.8 lens in super 35 coverage X mount          € 640
SLR-MP12MFT SLR Magic MicroPrime 12mm T2.8 lens in MFT mount          € 640
SLR Magic MicroPrime 15mm T3.5 lens in full frame
15mm T3.5 MicroPrime CINE Lens - E Mount
Covers Full-Frame Sensors
Sony E-Mount
Suitable for 4K Image Capture
Consistent Lens Gear Placement
Internal Focus Design
82mm Filter Thread
SLR-MP15E SLR Magic MicroPrime 15mm T3.5 lens in full frame E mount         € 640
SLR-MP15X SLR Magic MicroPrime 15mm T3.5 lens in super 35 coverage X mount        € 640
SLR Magic MicroPrime 18mm T2.8 lens in full frame
18mm T2.8 MicroPrime CINE Lens - E Mount
Optical Structure: 9 Groups 11 Elements
Image Circle: θ44
Aperture Blades: 13
Filter Size: 82mm
Weight 580g
Length: 85mm
SLR-MP18E SLR Magic MicroPrime 18mm T2.8 lens in full frame E mount    € 745
SLR-MP18X SLR Magic MicroPrime 18mm T2.8 lens in super 35 coverage X mount € 745
SLR-MP18MFT SLR Magic MicroPrime 18mm T2.8 lens in MFT mount    € 745
SLR Magic MicroPrime CINE 21mm T1.6
Mount: Micro Four Thirds
Optical Structure: 13 elements in 11 groups
Image Circle: θ32
Weight: 700g
SLR-MP21MFT SLR Magic Microprime 21mm T1.6 MFT Mount € 640
SLR Magic MicroPrime 25mm T1.5 lens in full frame
25mm T1.5 MicroPrime CINE Lens - E Mount
Optical Structure: 9 Groups 11 Elements
Image Circle: θ44
Aperture Blades: 13
Filter Size: 82mm
Weight 750g / 1.65lbs
Length: 87mm
SLR-MP25E SLR Magic MicroPrime 25mm T1.5 lens in full frame E mount       € 745
SLR-MP25X SLR Magic MicroPrime 25mm T1.5 lens in super 35 coverage X mount € 745
SLR Magic MicroPrime 35mm T1.3 lens in full frame
35mm T1.3 MicroPrime CINE Lens - E Mount
Optical Structure: 8 Groups 9 Elements
Image Circle: θ44
Aperture Blades: 13
Filter Size: 82mm
Weight 700g / 1.54lbs
Length: 87mm
SLR-MP35E SLR Magic MicroPrime 35mm T1.3 lens in full frame E mount   € 745
SLR-MP35X SLR Magic MicroPrime 35mm T1.3 lens in super 35 coverage X mount € 745
SLR Magic MicroPrime 50mm T1.2 lens in full frame
50mm T1.2 MicroPrime CINE Lens - E Mount
Optical Structure: 6 Groups 7 Elements
Image Circle: θ44
Aperture Blades: 13
Filter Size: 82mm
Weight 700g / 1.54lbs
Length: 87mm
SLR-MP50E SLR Magic MicroPrime 50mm T1.2 lens in full frame E mount  € 745
SLR-MP50X SLR Magic MicroPrime 50mm T1.2 lens in in super 35 coverage X mount € 745
SLR-MP50MFT SLR Magic Microprime 50mm T1.4 lens in MFT mount € 640
SLR Magic MicroPrime 75mm T1.5 lens in full frame
75mm T1.5 MicroPrime CINE Lens - E Mount
Optical Structure: 6 Groups 6 Elements
Image Circle: θ44
Aperture Blades: 13
Filter Size: 82mm
Weight 700g / 1.54lbs
Length: 87mm
SLR-MP75E SLR Magic MicroPrime 75mm T1.5 lens in full frame E mount       € 745
SLR-MP75X SLR Magic MicroPrime 75mm T1.5 lens in super 35 coverage X mount € 745
The SLR Magic MicroPrime CINE lenses are designed to be compact and robust for use in a professional setting. The MicroPrime CINE lenes
have a large image circle that covers up to full frame. Witness markings on the lenses are all calibrated for accuracy professional use on the
field. Each lens is balanced in a similar weight distribution so that recalibration is not required during switching lenses when using a 3-axis gimbal.
Lens gears are built-in with a throw slightly longer than photographic lenses but at the same time manageable when a motorized follow focus is
not used. Each lens features internal focusing mechanism and comes with a standard 85mm diameter suitable for matte box use. In the situation
HyperPrime CINE Lenses
Exceptional optical performance and excellent build quality. The lenses feature very low chromatic aberrations, superb sharpness and
excellent contrast. Their twelve bladed aperture creates a beautiful, creamy for a distinctive visual style.HyperPrime CINE lenses enjoy a
smooth, decoupled aperture ring with gearing to the focus ring to accommodate professional follow-focus units.
HOLDAN Limited
Tel +44(0)1457 851000
Fax +44(0)1457 850964
All prices Exclude VAT
Errors Omissions Excepted
Prices subject to change without notice
Effective 18th November 2019
Supercedes all previous pricelists
Item Number SLR Magic APO Microprime CINE Lenses (EF Mount)
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-MP25APOEF SLR Magic APO-MicroPrime CINE 25mm T2.1 EF Mount
Focal Distance: 25mm
Aperture: T2.1-T22
Optical Structure: 11 Groups, 15 Elements
Aperture Blades: 12
Image Circle: 046
Close Focus: 12”
Filter Size: 82mm
Front Head: 85mm
Length (cm) 10.9
Weight: 0.9Kg / 1.9lbs
€ 1,599
SLR-MP32APOEF SLR Magic APO-MicroPrime CINE 32mm T2.1 EF Mount
Focal Distance: 32mm
Aperture: T2.1-T22
Optical Structure: 11 Groups, 13 Elements
Aperture Blades: 13
Image Circle: 046
Close Focus: 16”
Filter Size: 82mm
Front Head: 85mm
Length (cm) 10.9
Weight: 0.9Kg / 1.9lbs
€ 1,599
SLR-MP50APOEF SLR Magic APO-MicroPrime CINE 50mm T2.1 EF Mount.
Focal Distance: 50mm
Aperture: T2.1-T22
Optical Structure: 7 Groups, 11 Elements
Aperture Blades: 10
Image Circle: 046
Close Focus: 2’3”
Filter Size: 82mm
Front Head: 85mm
Length (cm) 10.9
Weight: 0.9Kg / 1.9lbs
€ 1,599
SLR-MP85APOEF SLR Magic APO-MicroPrime CINE 85mm T2.1 EF Mount
Focal Distance: 85mm
Aperture: T2.1-T22
Optical Structure: 6 Groups, 10 Elements
Aperture Blades: 13
Image Circle: 046
Close Focus: 3”
Filter Size: 82mm
Front Head: 85mm
Length (cm) 10.9
Weight: 0.9Kg / 1.9lbs
€ 1,599
Item Number SLR Magic APO HyperPrime CINE Lenses
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-APO25PL SLR Magic APO-HyperPrime 25mm T2.1 (PL)
• Covers Full-Frame Sensors
• Aperture Range: T/2.1 to T/22
• Cine Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• Clickless Iris Ring
• 11-Blade Circular Aperture
• 95mm Front Diameter for Matte Box
• 11 Elements in 7 Groups
• Lens Front Does Not Rotate or Extend during focus
€ 2,650
SLR-APO32PL SLR Magic APO-HyperPrime 32mm T2.1 (PL)
• Covers Full-Frame Sensors
• Aperture Range: T/2.1 to T/22
• Cine Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• Clickless Iris Ring
• 11-Blade Circular Aperture
• 95mm Front Diameter for Matte Box
• 82mm filter size
• 11 Elements in 7 Groups
• Lens Front Does Not Rotate or Extend during focus
€ 2,775
SLR-APO50PL SLR Magic APO-HyperPrime 50mm T2.1 (PL)
• Covers Full-Frame Sensors
• Aperture Range: T/2.1 to T/22
• Cine Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• Clickless Iris Ring
• 13-Blade Circular Aperture
• 95mm Front Diameter for Matte Box
• 10 Elements in 6 Groups
• Lens Front Does Not Rotate or Extend during focus
€ 1,895
SLR-APO85PL SLR Magic APO-HyperPrime 85mm T2.1 (PL)
• Covers Full-Frame Sensors
• Aperture Range: T/2.1 to T/22
• Cine Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• Clickless Iris Ring
• 13-Blade Circular Aperture
• 95mm Front Diameter for Matte Box
• 10 Elements in 6 Groups
• Lens Front Does Not Rotate or Extend during focus
€ 2,650
SLR-APO2555085SET SLR Magic APO-HyperPrime CINE 3-lens set (PL)
• 25, 50 and 85mm Lenses Cover Full Frame
• Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• 95mm Front Diameter for Matte Box
• 3 Lens Hard Case Included
• Lens Front Does Not Rotate or Extend during focus
€ 6,795
SLR-APO25PL-EF SLR Magic APO-HyperPrime 25mm T2.1 (PL lens with PL-EF adapter)
• Covers Full-Frame Sensors
• Aperture Range: T/2.1 to T/22
• Cine Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• Clickless Iris Ring

many light sources in front of and behind the actual focal plane appears close to reality, without displaying complementary, color contrast
SLR Magic APO HyperPrime CINE Lenses
Manufactured to the highest standard to deliver outstanding images in all lighting conditions. Longitudinal chromatic aberrations, colour
fringing and colour defects are extremely well controlled. The optical specification, precisely engineered mechanical design and 300 degree
focus angle rotation makes these lenses suitable for high-resolution 4K, 5K and 6K cameras.The APO-HyperPrime CINE lens series comes
standard in PL mount and can be easily adapted to numerous camera systems.
HOLDAN Limited
Tel +44(0)1457 851000
Fax +44(0)1457 850964
All prices Exclude VAT
Errors Omissions Excepted
Prices subject to change without notice
Effective 18th November 2019
Supercedes all previous pricelists
SLR-APO32PL-EF SLR Magic APO-HyperPrime 32mm T2.1 (PL lens with PL-EF adapter)
• Covers Full-Frame Sensors
• Aperture Range: T/2.1 to T/22
• Cine Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• Clickless Iris Ring
• 11-Blade Circular Aperture
• 95mm Front Diameter for Matte Box
• 82mm filter size
• 11 Elements in 7 Groups
• Lens Front Does Not Rotate or Extend during focus
€ 2,945
SLR-APO50PL-EF SLR Magic APO-HyperPrime 50mm T2.1 (PL lens with PL-EF adapter)
• Covers Full-Frame Sensors
• Aperture Range: T/2.1 to T/22
• Cine Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• Clickless Iris Ring
• 13-Blade Circular Aperture
• 95mm Front Diameter for Matte Box
• 10 Elements in 6 Groups
• Lens Front Does Not Rotate or Extend during focus
€ 2,065
SLR-APO85PL-EF SLR Magic APO-HyperPrime 85mm T2.1 (PL lens with PL-EF adapter)
• Covers Full-Frame Sensors
• Aperture Range: T/2.1 to T/22
• Cine Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• Clickless Iris Ring
• 13-Blade Circular Aperture
• 95mm Front Diameter for Matte Box
• 10 Elements in 6 Groups
• Lens Front Does Not Rotate or Extend during focus
€ 2,820
SLR-APO2555085SETPL-EF SLR Magic APO-HyperPrime CINE 3-lens set (PL lenses with PL-EF adapters)
• 25, 50 and 85mm Lenses Cover Full Frame
• Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• 95mm Front Diameter for Matte Box
• 3 Lens Hard Case Included
• Lens Front Does Not Rotate or Extend during focus
€ 7,695
Item Number PL Mount SLR Magic Anamorphic CINE Lenses (1.33x)
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-AC35133PL SLR Magic Anamorphot-CINE lens 1.33x 35mm T2.4 (PL)
• 35mm T2.4 Lens for S35 Sensors
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• Stimulated 2.0x Anamorphic Look
• 3'6 Minimum Focus distance
• Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• 12 Bladed Iris
• 10 Elements in 9 Groups
• 82mm Front Filter Thread
• Hard Case Included
€ 4,995
SLR-AC50133PL SLR Magic Anamorphot-CINE lens 1.33x 50mm T2.8 (PL)
• 50mm T2.8 Lens for Full Frame Sensors
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• Stimulated 2.0x Anamorphic Look
• 3'6 Minimum Focus distance
• Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• 12 Bladed Iris
• 10 Elements in 9 Groups
• 82mm Front Filter Thread
• Hard Case Included
€ 5,595
SLR-AC70133PL SLR Magic Anamorphot-CINE lens 1.33x 70mm T4 (PL)
• 70mm T4 Lens for Full Frame Sensors
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• Stimulated 2.0x Anamorphic Look
• 3'6 Minimum Focus distance
• Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• 12 Bladed Iris
• 10 Elements in 8 Groups
• 82mm Front Filter Thread
• Hard Case Included
€ 5,595
SLR-AC133PLSET SLR Magic Anamorphot-CINE 1.33x 3-lens set (PL)
• 35mm Lens for S35 Sensors
• 50mm and 70mm Lenses Cover Full Frame
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• 2.0x Anamorphic Mask
• 3.5' Minimum Focus distance
• Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• 82mm Front Filter Thread
• 3 Lens Hard Case Included
€ 11,095
SLR-AC35133PL-EF SLR Magic Anamorphot-CINE lens 1.33x 35mm T2.4 (PL lens with PL-EF adapter)
• 35mm T2.4 Lens for S35 Sensors
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• Stimulated 2.0x Anamorphic Look
• 3'6 Minimum Focus distance
• Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• 12 Bladed Iris
• 10 Elements in 9 Groups
• 82mm Front Filter Thread
• Hard Case Included
€ 5,165
SLR-AC50133PL-EF SLR Magic Anamorphot-CINE lens 1.33x 50mm T2.8 (PL lens with PL-EF adapter)
• 50mm T2.8 Lens for Full Frame Sensors
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• Stimulated 2.0x Anamorphic Look
• 3'6 Minimum Focus distance
• Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• 12 Bladed Iris
• 10 Elements in 9 Groups
• 82mm Front Filter Thread
• Hard Case Included
€ 5,575
SLR-AC70133PL-EF SLR Magic Anamorphot-CINE lens 1.33x 70mm T4 (PL lens with PL-EF adapter)
• 70mm T4 Lens for Full Frame Sensors
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• Stimulated 2.0x Anamorphic Look
• 3'6 Minimum Focus distance
• Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• 12 Bladed Iris
• 10 Elements in 8 Groups
• 82mm Front Filter Thread
• Hard Case Included
€ 5,575
SLR Magic Anamorphic CINE Lenses
Deliver the classic contrast, distortion, chromatic, colour aberration, and flare characteristics of vintage anamorphic lenses. The lenses are
professionally engineered, easy to use and deliver a consistent, matched look across the range. The length and weight of each lens is also
matched, making rigging and setting up a follow focus exceptionally quick.
HOLDAN Limited
Tel +44(0)1457 851000
Fax +44(0)1457 850964
All prices Exclude VAT
Errors Omissions Excepted
Prices subject to change without notice
Effective 18th November 2019
Supercedes all previous pricelists
SLR-AC133PLSET-EF SLR Magic Anamorphot-CINE 1.33x 3-lens set (PL lenses with PL-EF adapters)
• 35mm Lens for S35 Sensors
• 50mm and 70mm Lenses Cover Full Frame
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• 2.0x Anamorphic Mask
• 3.5' Minimum Focus distance
• Geared Focus and Iris Rings
• 82mm Front Filter Thread
• 3 Lens Hard Case Included
€ 11,745
SLR-HD SLR MAGIC Anamorphot-CINE Lens Hood € 205
Item Number PL Mount Adapters
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-PL/EF SLR Magic PL to EF mount adapter (Titanium) € 725
SLR-PL/MFT SLR Magic PL to mFT mount adapter (Titanium) € 725
SLR-PL/E SLR Magic PL to E mount adapter (Titanium) € 725
SLR-APL-EF SLR Magic PL to EF mount adapter (Aluminium) € 210
SLR-APL-E SLR Magic PL to E mount adapter (Aluminium) € 210
SLR-APL-MFT SLR Magic PL to MFT mount adapter (Aluminium) € 210
Item Number Lens Support
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-LSA15 SLR Magic Bar Adapter Lens Support 15MM € 70
SLR-HD Anamorphot-CINE lens hood adapter for 114mm Matt Box use € 205
Item Number SLR Magic Anamorphic Adapters
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-A40133XC SLR Magic Anamorphot 1.33x, 40 (Compact) Adapter
• Compact Anamorphot Adapter 1.33x, 40
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• Creates 2.35:1 Images on 16:9 Sensors
• Focus range: Normal mode 3ft – infinity | Near mode 2ft
• Mounts to Lenses with 52mm Front Thread
• Front filter thread: 62mm, Rear filter thread: 52mm
• Length: approx.: 4.41mm (approx. 1.74in)
•  Largest diameter: approx. 75.00mm (approx. 2.95in), Weight: 250g (8.89oz)
€ 525
SLR-A50133X SLR Magic Anamorphot Adapter 1.33x, 50
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• Creates 2.35:1 Images on 16:9 Sensors
• Near / Normal Focus Adjusment
• Mounts to Lenses with 62mm Front Thread
• Includes Three Step-Up Rings
€ 950
SLR-A65133X SLR Magic Anamorphot Adapter 1.33x, 65
• 1.33x Anamorphic Squeeze
• Mounts to SLR Magic Microprime Lenses with 82mm Front Thread
• Compatible with lenses with a front element size of up to 65mm, and has a rear thread size of
82mm.
• Compatible with Fujinon MK series Zoom lenses
€ 1,595
Item Number SLR Magic Anamorphic Adapters (Continued)
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-A502X SLR Magic Anamorphot Adapter 2x, 50
• 2.0x Anamorphic Squeeze
• Creates 2.35:1 Images on 4:3 Sensors
• Near / Normal Focus Adjusment
• Mounts to Lenses with 62mm Front Thread
€ 1,275
SLR-BUNSLRA50277RFWM SLR MAGIC BUNDLE Anamorphot 2x, 50 + Rangefinder Adapter w/witness markings
(Imperial)
€ 1,490
SLR-AD18 SLR Magic Achromatic Diopter 1.8
• Close Focus Adapter
• 77mm Filter Ring Threading
• Anti-Reflective Multi-Coating
• Supports SLR Magic Anamorphot Adapters
€ 130
Item Number SLR Magic Rangefinder Adaptors
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-77RFNN SLR Magic 77mm Rangefinder NEAR/NORMAL adapter
Simplifies Anamorphic Focusing
• Manual Focus Control
• Minimizes Breathing on Still Lenses
• For Lenses with 77mm Front Threads

• Protective Glass Covering
• Filter Thread: 52mm
• Nearly Infinite Depth of Field
€ 42
SLR-T-2614MFT SLR Magic TOY 26 mm f/1.4 (mFT Mount)
• 52mm (35mm Equivalent)
• Aperture Range: f/1.4 to f/16
• Produces a Toy Camera Effect
• Sharp Center with Blurred Edges
• Manual Focus and Aperture Control
• Includes Colored Control Ring Bands
€ 52
Item Number SLR Magic Spotting Scope
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-123650ED SLR Magic 12-36x50 ED Spotting Scope
• Straight Viewing
• Extra-Low Dispersion (ED) Optical Glass
• 50mm Objective Lens Diameter
• AR Multicoated Optics

Fax +44(0)1457 850964
All prices Exclude VAT
Errors Omissions Excepted
Prices subject to change without notice
Effective 18th November 2019
Supercedes all previous pricelists
Item Number SLR Magic Variable ND Filters
List Price
(EUR)
SLR Magic Multicoated Variable Neutral Density Filters
• 0.4 to 1.8 neutral density filter providing 1.3 to 6 stops light adjustment
• Multicoated, optical glass for better clarity and color fidelity
• Larger front mount helps to reduce the likelihood of vignetting with wide-angle lenses
• Side lever allows the filter glass to be easily rotated.
SLR-52VNDII SLR Magic Variable ND filter (52mm rear thread, 62mm front) € 165
SLR-62VNDII SLR Magic Variable ND filter (62mm rear thread, 72mm front) € 175
SLR-77VNDII SLR Magic Variable ND filter (77mm rear thread, 86mm front) € 185
SLR-82VNDII SLR Magic Variable ND filter (82mm rear thread, 86mm front) € 195
Item Number SLR Magic Image Enhancer Filters
List Price
(EUR)
SLR Magic Image Enhancer ND / Pro Filters
SLR Magic’s new ND filters have been designed to specifically overcome the headaches you get
when using modern digital sensors. Due to their broad colour spectrum they are more sensitive to
far infrared light which affects the image signal. With most variable ND filters and even fixed ND
filters, the more ND you introduce the more infrared contamination you get.
SLR-86IEND4 SLR Magic Image Enhancer ND Filter 86mm 1.2 Stop € 160
SLR-82FND1-5 SLR Magic 82mm Fixed ND filters 1-5 Stops (set of 5 filters) € 450
SLR-82FND6-10 SLR Magic 82mm Fixed ND filters 6-10 Stops (Set of 5 filters) € 450
SLR-39IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 39mm € 70
SLR-43IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 43mm € 70
SLR-46IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 46mm € 70
SLR-49IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 49mm € 70
SLR-52IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 52mm € 80
SLR-58IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 58mm € 80
SLR-62IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 62mm € 80
SLR-67IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 67mm € 80
SLR-72IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 72mm € 80
SLR-77IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 77mm € 90
SLR-82IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 82mm € 90
SLR-86IEP SLR Magic Image Enhancer Pro Filter 86mm € 100
Item Number SLR Magic Step-up Rings
List Price
(EUR)
SLR-5877R SLR Magic 58-77 step-up ring € 52